
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 

131 
157 
194 
195 
111 
144 
121 
188 
110 

Class 

Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 

Name 

Maxim Bobreshov 
Kaiden Higgins 
Conor Clancy 
Zain El Hommossany 
Leonidas Peruzzi  
Arthur de Doncker 
Max Murray  
Viraj v.Mehta 
Mohammed Al Qassemi 

Laps 

8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

Best Tm 

54.599 
54.635 
54.646 
54.651 
54.700 
54.851 
54.858 
55.834 
56.099 

Diff 

0.036 
0.047 
0.052 
0.101 
0.252 
0.259 
1.235 
1.500 

Last Tm 

54.919 
54.635 
55.564 
54.741 
54.700 
54.851 
54.858 
56.084 
56.259 

Total Tm 

7:42.302 
7:45.491 
7:42.881 
7:42.618 
7:44.727 
7:45.903 
7:46.167 
7:51.173 
7:54.248 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  Official Result 

Printed: 11/13/2021 5:06:01 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Sharjah Kart Track 

IAME SERIES UAE ROUND 3 

X30 Mini 

Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 10:00:02 

SHARJAH KART TRACK 1.159 km 

11/13/2021 10:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

195 

157 

111 

194 

131 

121 

144 

188 

110 

Class 

MINI 

MINI 

Rookie 

MINI 

Rookie 

Rookie 

MINI 

Rookie 

Rookie 

Name 

Zain El Hommossany 

Kaiden Higgins 

Leonidas Peruzzi  

Conor Clancy 

Maxim Bobreshov 

Max Murray  

Arthur de Doncker 

Viraj v.Mehta 

Mohammed Al Qassemi 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

Best Tm 

54.037 

53.951 

54.368 

54.043 

54.026 

54.630 

54.533 

54.973 

55.356 

Diff 

1.363 

1.574 

1.643 

1.714 

2.899 

4.928 

8.231 

11.427 

Total Tm 

9:12.123 

9:13.486 

9:13.697 

9:13.766 

9:13.837 

9:15.022 

9:17.051 

9:20.354 

9:23.550 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  Official Result 

Printed: 11/13/2021 5:06:40 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Sharjah Kart Track 

Margin of Victory 

1.363 

Avg. Speed 

68.013 

Best Lap Tm 

53.951 

Best Speed 

77.337 

Best Lap by 

157 - Kaiden Higgins 

 

IAME SERIES UAE ROUND 3 

X30 Mini 

Heat 

Race (9 Laps) started at 11:04:42 

SHARJAH KART TRACK 1.159 km 

11/13/2021 11:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

195 

131 

111 

194 

157 

121 

144 

188 

110 

Class 

MINI 

Rookie 

Rookie 

MINI 

MINI 

Rookie 

MINI 

Rookie 

Rookie 

Name 

Zain El Hommossany 

Maxim Bobreshov 

Leonidas Peruzzi  

Conor Clancy 

Kaiden Higgins 

Max Murray  

Arthur de Doncker 

Viraj v.Mehta 

Mohammed Al Qassemi 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

Best Tm 

54.150 

54.139 

54.155 

54.148 

54.260 

54.811 

54.738 

54.800 

55.655 

Diff 

0.552 

2.728 

2.756 

3.064 

6.858 

6.978 

7.798 

17.571 

Total Tm 

11:46.778 

11:47.330 

11:49.506 

11:49.534 

11:49.842 

11:53.636 

11:53.756 

11:54.576 

12:04.349 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

Officiall Result 
Kart No 157 & 194 -3 Seconds Penalty - Partly Tramline Infringement . 

Printed: 11/13/2021 5:07:15 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Sharjah Kart Track 

Margin of Victory 

0.552 

Avg. Speed 

70.841 

Best Lap Tm 

54.139 

Best Speed 

77.068 

Best Lap by 

131 - Maxim Bobreshov 

 

IAME SERIES UAE ROUND 3 

X30 Mini 

Pre finals 

Race (12 Laps) started at 13:21:40 

SHARJAH KART TRACK 1.159 km 

11/13/2021 13:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

195 

111 

144 

121 

188 

157 

194 

131 

110 

Class 

MINI 

Rookie 

MINI 

Rookie 

Rookie 

MINI 

MINI 

Rookie 

Rookie 

Name 

Zain El Hommossany 

Leonidas Peruzzi  

Arthur de Doncker 

Max Murray  

Viraj v.Mehta 

Kaiden Higgins 

Conor Clancy 

Maxim Bobreshov 

Mohammed Al Qassemi 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

11 

Best Tm 

54.517 

54.251 

54.862 

54.931 

55.077 

54.270 

54.427 

54.092 

Diff 

2.717 

5.744 

6.722 

9.579 

16.443 

31.587 

DNF 

DNS 

Total Tm 

13:17.423 

13:20.140 

13:23.167 

13:24.145 

13:27.002 

13:33.866 

13:49.010 

11:30.361 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official  Result 
Kart No 157 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push Back Front Bumper 

Printed: 11/13/2021 5:07:46 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Sharjah Kart Track 

Margin of Victory 

2.717 

Avg. Speed 

68.021 

Best Lap Tm 

54.092 

Best Speed 

77.135 

Best Lap by 

131 - Maxim Bobreshov 

 

IAME SERIES UAE ROUND 3 

X30 Mini 

Final 

Race (13 Laps) started at 15:11:13 

SHARJAH KART TRACK 1.159 km 

11/13/2021 15:00 


